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Vehicle No. : SHC 1562 

Make : Toyota 

Model : Prius 

Date: 18/11/2021 

lnsurance~LONPAC 

MVA~MS, LOKE YY 

哼 加 I Uni片
_ 

1 FRT FENDER EMBLEM LH 

FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / (./4. 

1 HEADLAMP PANEL LH >(f1' ̂ / 
1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH / 1,17... 
1 HEADLAMP LH / a才
1 FRONT BUMPER COVER / 

u. 
1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH'Y-

tJIV 
10 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS /从久仁 . 

O• 几

□ UNTEDTOT几

$86.50 

$77.00 

$241.10 

$920.00 

$2,735.28 

$499.90 

$82.30 

$22.00 

$4,664.08 

$1,166.02 

$3, 从讳.06

FRT LEFT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO LH X /1/, $100.00 

$100.00 

Labour Charge 

PANEL BEATING 

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 

!CHECK ALL LIGHTING 

U FFKOTE 

$800.00 了S
S600.oo 2-S"'o 
$60.00 了。
$60.00)(也

TOTALLABOU $1,520.00 

ESTIMATE TOT $5~118.06 

!This is an in itial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be 

prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company 
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凶脑如灿血枷0畴
的R叩仙er of the following: 
• To resurvey belore/a~er spray 闪屈叩

• To display dam~Je~oM(sl r!uring r印urw,

• Parts pr,rp· .10 conlirmat1011 

• Third r , , , •.•• 1 ,s OIi ~ ·": 'houl P『ejud心汕血

•No临心而付忙 .. :,wed 
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