## COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LED 🗢

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SHC 156Z

Make

: Toyota

Model

: Prius

Date: 18/11/2021

Insurance: LONPAC

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Туре	Parts Description / Labour
\$86.50			1 FRT FENDER EMBLEM LH
\$77.00			ERT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
\$241.10			FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH  1 HEADLAMP PANEL LH  1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH
\$920.00			1 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH
\$2,735.28			1 HEADLAMP LH / Cut Re
\$499.90			1FRONT BUMPER COVER
\$82.30			1 FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH
\$22.00			1 FRONT BUMPER COVER / I FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH / I FRONT BUMPER CLIPS / I FRONT BUMP
\$4,664.08 \$1,166.02 \$3,498.06		,	SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL
\$100.00 \$100.00			FRT LEFT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO LH
7.			Labour Charge
\$800.00			PANEL BEATING
\$600.00			SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE
\$60.00			CHECK ALL LIGHTING
\$60.00			TUFF KOTE
\$1,520.00		R	TOTAL LABOUR
			ESTIMATE TOTAL

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Days.

Curpm. Myr

Alaw ropus photos.

Gra Qi f

(8) 11 N

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Third programmer is on a "Mithout Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modifier
   anowed
- Supple must be resurveyed and missurance Company

Acknowledge Signature:

Date: